CARTEIRA

ooooooooooooo

LEMA



IPASLI

ATIVO

BANESTES INVESTIMENTO PUBLICO AUT...

BB IRF-M TP FI RF PREVID

BANESTES VIP DI FIC RENDA FIXA REFER...

Total investimentos
Disponibilidade

SALDO

R$ 117.140,11
R$ 516.807,95
R$ 981.943,82
R$ 1.615.891,88
R$ 0,00

CARTEIRA(%)

7,25%
31,98%
60,77%

100.00%

RESG.

D+0
D+1
D+0

CAREN.

4.963
7,1"b"
7,1"pb"
7,11 "a"

Carteira - Novembro/2025

RETORNO (R$)
R$ 453,38

R$ 8.055,13

R$ 9.873,69

R$ 18.382,20

(%) TXADM
0,25% 1,70%
1,58% 0,20%
1,00% 0,80%

Total patriménio

R$ 1.615.891,88

100.00%
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